The County will pay a prorated rate of Three Hundred Sixty Nine Dollars

and Fourteen Cents ($369.14) for the initial term for supporting

CivicSend, which shall run from March 18,2015, through July 31,2015,

which includes a fifty (50) percent discount. The County shall pay Nine

Hundred and Ninety Five Dollars ($995.00) for support in Year Two (2),

from August 1,2015, through July 31,2016, which includes a fifty (50)

percent discount. The County shall pay One Thousand, Nine Hundred and

Ninety Dollars ($1,990.00) for Year Three (3) from August 1,2016,

through July 3 1,2017 .

[...]

Section 1. A new section 52 is added to the Agreement as follows:

52. ADFS and HTTPS 
-The 

County and CivicPlus agree to add ADFS and HTTPS

services and support to the services provided under the Agreement, as of

2016.

A. The County shall pay Three Thousand, Six Hundred Dollars ($3,600.00),

to be invoiced upon execution of this Amendment, for the implementation

initial term of support for ADFS and HTTPS, which shall run from

hr^-- 2016, through July 31,2017. The County shall pay

One Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars ($1,800.00) for ADFS and HTTPS

support in Year Two (2), from August 1,2017, through July 31,2018.

Beginning August I,2019, CivicPlus may increase the cost of annual

maintenance and support by.rp to five (5) percent each year. PROVIDED,

HOWEVER, that the County's obligations after December 31,2016, are